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Champaign County Jail

001084620

WM 5'10''220

03/12/2026

2:47 AM

Yes

HART, BENJAMIN STEPHEN

ISP DRIVING ON SUSPENDED LICENSE Not Set2023MT124/OLMSTEAD

DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL Not Set2026DTAWOW/NA

IMPROPER TRAFFIC LANE USAGE Not Set2026TRAWOW/NA

EXPIRATION OF REGISTRATION Not Set2026TRAWOW/NA

001084621

WM 6'00''140

03/12/2026

9:36 AM

Yes

GOLDMAN, PRESTON BRODERICK LEE

UIPD CRIM DMG TO PROP $500-10K Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

CRIMINAL TRESPASS BUILDING Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

TAMPER W/SEC, FIRE, LIFE SYS Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

001084622

SM 5'08''150

03/12/2026

10:29 AM

Yes

HUANCA-CAMARGO, BRANDON ALEXANDER

USMS CRIM SEX ASSAULT/FORCE Not Set26CF234/NA

001082376

MM 6'02''170

03/12/2026

11:43 AM

Yes

DAVIS, ARCHIE LAVELL, JR

CCSO RESIST/OBSTRUCT WITH INJURY Not Set25CF1193/JUDGE DYER
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Out of Facility

001084623

WM 5'07''140

03/12/2026

1:14 PM

Yes

FORD, KEVIN

CCSO AGGRAVATED BATTERY/NURSE Not Set2025CF1448/NA

992508

WM 5'09''160

03/12/2026

1:30 PM

Yes

SELLERS, BRETT JEFFREY

CCSO VIOLATE ORDER/PRIOR DOM BTRY Not Set25CF1512/NA

Total Out of Facility:2
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Champaign County Jail

1038158

BM 5'07''145

03/12/2026

4:07 PM

Yes

SMITH, RASHAD JARECE

CCSO AGG DUI/NO VALID DL No Bond23CF400/23DT54/VERMILION CO

001082741

AM 5'02''125

03/12/2026

4:24 PM

Yes

WAFA, AHMAD ITMAMUL

CCSO AGG CRIM SEX ASLT/BODILY HARM Not Set24CF1475/JUDGE LEE

001084117

BF 5'05''215

03/12/2026

5:33 PM

Yes

STERLING, VERONICA MICHELLE

CCSO DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL Not Set2025DT545/ADAM DILL

DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL Not Set2025DT603/ADAM DILL

001084624

BM 5'08''180

03/12/2026

8:10 PM

Yes

LARRY, HAYES ALAN

RPD DOMESTIC BATTERY Not Set2026CMAWOW/NA

001084625

WM 5'08''135

03/12/2026

9:44 PM

Yes

CHEEK, GAVIN GLEN

RPD DOMESTIC BATTERY Not Set2026CMAWOW/NA

1071901

BM 5'11''145

03/12/2026

9:46 PM

Yes

WHITING, GEORGE LAVIEL

UPD ID THEFT/KNOW ID STOL/MLTY VIC Not Set2019CF001545/MATTHEW LEE

RETAIL THEFT Not Set2026CFAWOW/NA

001084626

SM 5'06''170

03/13/2026

12:37 AM

No

MORALES, MOSES

UPD DOMESTIC BATTERY Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

CAUSE CHILD TO BE ENDANGERED Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

001084627

BM 6'02''190

03/13/2026

1:33 AM

Yes

DONALD, KIANDREA M

CCSO AGG FLEEING/DMG >$300 PROP/2ND Not Set23CF639/OLMSTEAD

001084628

BF 5'07''130

03/13/2026

1:49 AM

Yes

BURNETT, STEPHANIE

ISP CAUSE CHILD ENDANGERED Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

AGG DUI/ACCIDENT/BODILY HARM Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

AGG DUI/2/PASS <16 Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

SEAT BELT REQUIRED/PASSENGER Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

IMPROPER TRAFFIC LANE USAGE Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL Not Set26DTAWOW/NA

001084553

WM 6'07''200

03/13/2026

3:08 AM

No

MCCLELLAN, MATTHEW J

UPD THEFT/DISP MERCH/<$300/PRECONV Not Set2026CF238/DYER

001084629

HM 5'10''220

03/13/2026

3:10 AM

Yes

TUPOU, MAFILEO SIONE

UIPD AGG BATTERY/PUBLIC PLACE Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

001084630

SM 5'07''120

03/13/2026

5:18 AM

Yes

JUAN DIEGO, DIEGO

UPD DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL Not Set2026DTAWOW/NA

DRVG UNDER INFLU/BAC 0.08 Not Set2026DTAWOW/NA
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Champaign County Jail

001084631

SM 4'09''145

03/13/2026

5:46 AM

No

US-BARRERA, MELVIN

UPD DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL Not Set26DTAWOW/NA

DRVG UNDER INFLU/BAC 0.08 Not Set26DTAWOW/NA

IMPROPER TRAFFIC LANE USAGE Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

TRANSP/CARRY ALC LIQ/DRIVER Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

Total Champaign County Jail:13

Total Inmates: 19
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